2164 INDEX

Charles County— (Continued)
Sheriff—
Books audited; deputies ......

Deputies; salary
Subdivisions—Assessment of lands

Taxes—

Fire tax; distribution ..
Rescue Squads ..coceveressesssenanes

Tax exemptions—
Manufacturing; authority ............

Newly constructed dwellings .............

Treasurer—
Salary of Deputy .....cccceevvervenrennnens

Salary; expenses

Trial Magistrates—Salaries
Volunteer Rescue Squads—Tax for

Watermen’s committee—Established, ete. ....cvceiniveeserarnn
Zoning—Amendments; map
Charlestown—
Charter amended—=Sec. 44A added.
See p. 1905.
Tax rate, law generally amended.
See p. 1903.

Water system—General provision for.
See p. 1905.

Charlotte Hall School—
Appropriation to ....ccceivernenenn,

Charter Counties—

Alternate procedure for—Constitutional amendment

Chesapeake Bay Affairs—

........

Appropriation, to Department of

Commission on—Department of Natural Resources;

transferred to

Department—Bond funds for ... .

Department—Department of Natural Resources;

transferred to

Department—Penalty provisions under laws of

..........

Oil spillage—Emergency powers
See also Fisheries; Oysters; Clams.
Chesapeake Bay Maritime Museum—
St. Michaels—Tax exemption ...

Child Labor—
See—Under Minors.

Children—
See—Minors.

Children’s Centers—
Appropriations to ...

Chiropractors—
Board—Appropriation to

Chiropractic—

Board of Examiners of —Transferred .........cceeeeeenens

Chronic Diseases—

Hospitals—Appropriations to

Chap.

817
316
679

717
705

393
678

54
473
510
705

771
315

162

786

162

154
409

154
398
412

310

162

162

77

162

Page
81

780
1517

1582
1559

853
1516

185
1175
1228
1559

1670
9

528
1686

481, bb1, 576

341
995

341
859
1029

5

508
476
208

494




