2164 INDEX

Charles County—(Continued) Sheriff—	Chap.	Page
Books audited; deputies	317	781
Deputies; salary	316	780
Subdivisions—Assessment of lands	679	1517
Fire tax; distribution	717	1582
Rescue Squads	705	1559
Tax exemptions—	000	050
Manufacturing; authority	393	853
Newly constructed dwellings	678	1516
Treasurer—		
Salary of Deputy	54	185
Salary; expenses	473	1175
Trial Magistrates—Salaries	510	1228
Volunteer Rescue Squads—Tax for	705	1559
Watermen's committee—Established, etc	771	1670
Zoning—Amendments; map	315	779
Charlestown—		
Charter amended—Sec. 44A added. See p. 1905.		
Tax rate, law generally amended.		
See p. 1903.		
Water system—General provision for.		
See p. 1905.		
Charlotte Hall School—		
Appropriation to	162	528
Charter Counties— Alternate procedure for—Constitutional amendment	786	1686
Chesapeake Bay Affairs—		
Appropriation, to Department of	162	481, 551, 576
transferred to	154	341
Department—Bond funds for	409	995
Department—Department of Natural Resources; transferred to	154	341
	398	859
Department—Penalty provisions under laws of		
Oil spillage—Emergency powers	412	1029
Chesapeake Bay Maritime Museum— St. Michaels—Tax exemption	310	775
Child Labor— See—Under Minors.		
Children—		
See-Minors.		
Children's Centers—		
Appropriations to	162	508
Chiropractors— Board—Appropriation to	162	476
Chiropractic— Board of Examiners of—Transferred	77	208
Chronic Diseases—		
Hospitals—Appropriations to	162	494